					· el .	4/17/6	7.7
1E (Escrew). Ness Law Publishing Co. (0 3 340	EARNEST M	ONEY RECEIPT	Vol.	781 Page	<u> 14040</u>	81
Ness Law Publishing Co. (diland, Oregon 97204 TO	W.R.TRU	12 City KLAN	BATH FALLS	10 114 60 (1)	, IVIAI		
RECEIVED FROM WILLIA	m M	DOND	NO/Y		Dollars (· 10000	1
ereinafter called "purchaser") the sum of	CNE HUX	DRED T	rchase of the following de	scribed real estate situ	ated in the City of	p. 44 113	
GASH, CHECK, DRAFT	s earnest money and in p	GOAL 10-w	House	an. This	unders	todal by	
unity of KLAMATH	Pdat	165 1 S	c tranget	yon is *	which we have this of	is sold to said pur	rchaser
Seller and pur	r chaser 7	101.	And Andread State of	4/17	Dollars IS	10,000	
r the sum of Ten The sum, he	reinabove receipted for	of Gact	Hundred	+ 10/11	Dollars (\$	4.51.51	
on owner's acceptance	19 as additional ec	Oltiezt mourch, me	of				1
pon acceptance of title and delivery of	deed contract, the sum of (Str	like whichever not appl	T MC/XX		Dollars (\$	9,7000	<u></u>)
plance of Aine Thousa	com Ore in	Vet. Home	by Tyne !	11751	Tol and to	he Buila	lina
ayable as follows: 7,100, - ++ + +he Sale 0+7	the Buil	ding and	ENDE A	Klamati	1 Gount	Tax Map	7 7
is to be May	red off	10x 407	, Moved	of the Sc	le Expen	5 85 of 7	796
3909-0241.	puraing	15 1001		-071-1	Coto IT	15 Note.	
Parchaser,	WILL POP	PARE ON	d)554E (DILLET	SUITE TA	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	
THE INSURANCE COMPANY'S title report	s Record	table title in seller is to	o be furnished purchaser	in due course at selle	r's expense; preliminary record title.	to closing, seller	may fur
PLING The insurance policy from a reliable nish a title insurance company's title report 2) It is agreed that "It seller does not appropriate the policy of cannot be mode so within marketable, or cannot be mode so within the solid by seller and title to the solid	t showing its willingness rove this sale within the	to issue title insurance, period allowed broker	which shall be conclusive below in which to secure tement of defeats is deli-	seller's acceptance, or rered to seller, the said	t if the title to the sold	premises is not insu- e refunded. But if a days after the said	said sale evidence
2) It is agreed that If seller does not appr	thirty days after notice of	containing a written sta	itement of detects is deliv	comply with any of sai	id conditions within ten	oney) shall be forfe	eited and
of title is furnished and to make payment	and this contract thereup	pon shall be of no furth	her binding effect:	pt zoning ordinances, b	building and use restricti	ions, reservations in	ii reacio
disposed of the ball sonwaved by good	of and sometiment of the	- Action					1:-1
		rapery and curtain rods	window and door scree	one, arount doors and t		,	
BOIDS GIVE III	17						
		1. The following person	al property is also includ-	ca as a part of the pr	heles in	er malfers shall he	pro rate
Trace garge to oro rate	e the taxes which are du	e and payable for the	current tax year. Rents, in on at said sale or deliver	ry of possession, which	never first occurs. Encum	nbrances to be discr ROW, THE COST O	narged 1 OF WHIC
Seller IIIUY OC POLITATIV REIWEEL	M-ZEITEK WAD LOVOLO	L - f	. 19 or as a	soon mercane.	e of buyer and seller. Ho	owever, the pulcius	
on a colondar year basis. Australia seller may be paid at his option out of SHALL BE BORNE CO-EQUALLY BETWEEN 6) Possession of said premises is to be dents, if any. Time is the essence of this cherein are not assignable without written the control of the contro	elivered to purchaser on contract. This contract is	binding upon the heirs, sy suit or action brough	executors, administrators it on this contract, the los	, successors and assign sing party therein agre- any, similar fees in the	es to pay the prevailing e appellate court, to be	party therein [1] the fixed by the appel.	ne preva llate cou ina Brot
6) Passession of said premises is to be de ants, if any. Time is the essence of this coherein are not assignable without written ing party's reasonable attorney's fees in	such suit or action, to be	e fixed by the trial cou	ii, und [2] on appeal, if	A/~11	E	Listing E	Broker
Address	E		Ву	<u> </u>	11 11 CU	₹ /	10 57
Phone B.	MAN	()	MENT TO PURCHASE ase the property herein d	escribed in its present	condition, as set forth c	above and grant to	said ag
I hereby agree to purchase and pay the	e price of \$ 111 UU	acceptance hereof. dur	ase the property herein d ring which period my offe	r shall not be subject to	o revocation. Said deed	or contracte to be in	in the no
and of 4	ergafter to secure seller's	7777	Jh 1 110	.0. 13/1	Gennell.	Bond	Purcha
of 9343 High	hway 3	7, Klari	aintelle	7100			Purcha
Address, 2 - 1170	Plive	t'S AND SELLER'S AGR	EEMENT RE DEPOSIT OF	EARNEST MONEY	Associate of the	indicated above	19 il this o
C. The Earnest Money deposit in this trons	emetion of \$	in the form states	d above shall be deposite	ed in the Client's Trust	Account of the Broker		
is accepted, whereupon the parties agr	gree and direct that such	1 101103	escrow with				
to be held pending closing of this tran-	ess isaction pursuant to the	attached escrow instruct	lions.		The second secon		S
to be neid pending closing of ans nur			chaser				S
	01-1						
1.110015	8:00	# 11 - I	Ele.	6			
	Andrew Manager and Andrew Control		e de la composition della comp				
	n - 1.	11.2 19	M B				
40	143 U	155					
			020	00			
			71	San and the san			
			Market Market Commence of the	manufacture out to manufact to			
	and the state of the same						
and the second s							, with
							در این در این در این

THIS INDENTURE WITNESSETH, That for and in consideration of the sum of Ten Thousand

the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, I do hereby grant, bargain, sell, transfer and deliver unto herein called Buyer,

the following described Personal Property, now being and situate House and or Building as personnal property at 2415 Homedale Road only. to-wit:

Klamath House and or Building only as personnal property at 2415 Homedale Road, Klamath in State of Oregon Falls, Oregon, at aS IS CONDITION. It is understood by the Purchaser and seller that this transaction is for the purchase of the building only and the building shall be moved off the real property.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD, the same unto the said Buyer his . executors, administrators and and of Lam the owner And I, the said Seller, do hereby covenant and agree to and with assigns forever.

right to sell the same, and that I, my heirs, executors, administrators and assigns shall warrant and defend the same against the lawful claims and demands of all persons whomsoever.

, 1981 this 1 day of April and seal WITNESS hand

Done in the presence of

(SEAL) E. W. G. Development Co. President

Earl Mm. Duen (SEAL)

STATE OF OREGON,

Wm. Green County of Klamath

County of E. W. G. Development Co. President Earlbeing duly sworn, depose and say that the sole owner of the property described in the laregoing bill of sale, and that the same is free and clear of liens and encumbrances of every kind and nature,

at date of execution of said bill of safe, and the same has been paid for infull.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 1st

Notary Public for Oregon My Commission expires

Not to Be Rearded

BILL OF SALE

والمنافرة والمنافرة

Return William M. Bond

Klaim County Assesses of

Mr. Earl Mm. Green E.W.G. Development Co. 4093 West 11th Ave. Eugene, Oregon 97402

Re: 2415 Homedale Road Klamath Falls, Ore.

Per our telephone conversation:

An amendment to the Earnest Money Receipt dated March 31, 1981 between William M. Bond as the Purchaser and E.W.G. Development Co. as the Seller.

Mr. Bond was to pay \$9,900 on June 1, 1981 by a Oregon State Veterans Home Loan. Mr. Bond and E.W.G. Development Co. have agreed to amend the Earnest Money Receipt as follows:

- (1) Mr. Bond will pay E.M.G. Development Co. an additional 35,000 over the original Earnest Money Receipt on or before June 1, 1981.
- (2) Mr. Bond will pay the balance of \$4,900 within 15 days after Mr. Bond has a Oregon Veterans Home Loan approved. The \$4,900 will be paid from the first loan draw avialable from the Oregon Veterans Loan.

Mr. Bond has agreed to remove two of the small sheds (not the main house) from 2401 Homedale Road, Klamath Falls, Ore. Mr. Bond agrees that the two sheds are in very poor condition and he will remove these sheds at no cost to the seller. There will be no bill of sales for these two sheds and this addendum will be Mr. Bond's right to the sheds.

Purchaser:

William M. Bond

Seller:

Sincerely, E.W.G. Development Co.

Earl Wm. Green President

STATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

I hereby certify that the within instrument was received and filed for record on the

13th day of Au-gust A.D., 1981 at 9:14 o'clock A M., and duly recorded in

Vol M81 of Miscellaneous on page14348

By herne than detschopputy

EVELYN BIFHN

Fee \$ 10.50